
Addendum/ corrigendum NoII 

 

 

ADDENDUM/ CORRIGENDUM NO.II 

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY 

An ISO-9001:2008 & ISPS Compliant Port 

Phone: 0484-2666414                                                   CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE 

                                                                      COCHIN-682009 

E-mail : ce@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 

      sathyan@cochinport.gov.in  

Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 

No. T6/T-1994/2023-C                                                                        Dated: 07-07-2023 

TENDER FOR “RECTIFICATION AND RESURFACING OF VARIOUS ROADS 

AT WILLINGDON ISLAND” 

(Tender No. T6/T-1994/2023-C) 

 The various clauses in the Bid Document shall stand modified as indicated in 

the table given below: 

Sl. 

No. 
Section/ Reference Clause No. Modifications 

1 Measurement for payment - Clause 

7.3 Providing and laying 

bituminous macadam of Chapter 7 

Detailed Specifications for items of 

works. 

(i) Bituminous Macadam shall be 

measured as finished work in cubic 

metres on the basis of volume of 

ingredients premeasured at plant site. 

2 Clause 7.4.10 Measurement for 

payment- 7.4 Providing Bituminous 

Concrete wearing course of 

Chapter 7 Detailed Specifications 

for items of works. 

(i) Bituminous Concrete shall be 

measured as finished work in cubic 

metres on the basis of volume of 

ingredients premeasured at plant site / 

finished work in Square Metres. 

 

                                                                                     Sd/-                                                      

SUPTDG. ENGINEER(CM) 

mailto:ce@cochinport.gov.in
mailto:coptce@gmail.com
mailto:sathyan@cochinport.gov.in

